
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
A&E Technologies LLC Abe Abdallah aabdalla@aetechnologies.com
Dewberry Engineers Inc. Rahul Parab rparab@dewberry.com
Dewberry Engineers Inc. Ken Logsdon klogsdon@dewberry.com
Dewberry Engineers Inc. Rish Immanni rimmanni@dewberry.com
Dewberry Engineers Inc. Lenice Robinson lrobinson@dewberry.com
EnTech Engineering, PC Kaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE 
Esri Peter Fitts PFitts@esri.com
Esri David LaShell dlashell@esri.com
Guidehouse Lane Tobias ltobias@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Kemal Karakaya kkarakaya@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Colin Hood chood@guidehouse.com
IBM Consulting Pradeep Palkonda pradeep.palkonda@IBM.com
JLL Technologies Louise Ross Louis.Ross@am.jll.com
JLL Technologies Yann Palmore yann.palmore@am.jll.com
JLL Technologies Elizabeth Van Dyke Elizabeth.vandyke@am.jll.com
JLL Technologies John Dynes  john.dynes@am.jll.com
JLL Technologies Daniel Coffey daniel.coffey@am.jll.com
Kemet Industries Inc. Anthony Wint wintolan@aol.com MBE
KPMG LLP. Yash Acharya yacharya@KPMG.com
KPMG LLP. Natalie Serock nserock@KPMG.com
KPMG LLP. Thao Le ttle1@KPMG.com
KPMG LLP. Jeffrey Phillips JeffreyPhillips@KPMG.com 
Marine Tiger Technologies Corporation Marcia Shapiro mshapiro@marinetiger.com WBE 
MVP Consulting Kevin Carpenter kcarpenter@mvpconsultingplus.com MBE, WBE
Starboard Consulting, LLC. Katie Griggs kgrigg@starboard-consulting.com WBE 
STV Inc. Joseph Marchiafava Joseph.Marchiafava@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Marion Kase Marion.Kase@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Marcos Diaz Gonzalez Marcos.DiazGonzalez@stvinc.com
STV Inc. KiSeok Jeon KiSeok.Jeon@stvinc.com
STV Inc. John Dumas John.Dumas@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Sokol Bejleri Sokol.Bejleri@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Craig Collins Craig.Collins@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Athena Ullah Athena.Ullah@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Sarah Saint-Amand Sarah.Saint-Amand@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Kristen Van Gilst Kristen.VanGilst@stvinc.com
Sygma Technology Stuart Holland stuart.holland@sygmatechnology.com MBE
The LiRo Group Aditi Patel Patela@liro.com
The LiRo Group Richard Annitto AnnittoR@liro.com
Titanium Linx Consulting, Inc. Margo K. Cargill mcargill@titaniumlinx.com MBE, WBE
UrbanSense, Inc. Neysa Pranger neysa@urbansense.city WBE 
UrbanSense, Inc. Manasvi Menon manasvi@urbansense.city WBE 
Uvara by BetterGIS Moufid Charafeddine mcharafeddine@uvara.com
Uvara by BetterGIS Imad Ftouni iftouni@uvara.com
WSP USA Nilmino Roberts Nilmino.roberts@wsp.com 
WSP USA Chris Rhodes Chris.Rhodes@wsp.com
WSP USA Nadine Chin-Santos Nadine.chin-santos@wsp.com 
WSP USA Lauren Kluge lauren.kluge@wsp.com 
WSP USA Madison White Madison.white@wsp.com 
WSP USA Alan Lubliner alan.lubliner@wsp.com 
WSP USA Tiffany Carter tiffany.carter@wsp.com 
zLink, Inc. Anupam Sachdev asachdev@zlinkcorp.com
zLink, Inc. Jessica Nelson jnelson@zlinkcorp.com
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